

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

C.C.No.3333 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
2.	12.12.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri N. Sai Phanindra Kumar, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of M/s CKR Associates, for the Contempt Petitioner. 2. It transpires from the record that Respondents were served with the notice only in the last week of November, 2025. 3. List the matter on 19.01.2026 to enable them to enter appearance either in-person or through the Counsel. JKS <u>GRKP, J</u>	

--	--	--	--

