

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C.No.3333 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	03.02.2026	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri N. Sai Phanindra Kumar, learned Counsel for the Petitioner and Sri Rama Rao Kochiri, learned Counsel for the Respondents. 2. At request of Sri Rama Rao Kochiri, learned Counsel for the Respondents, list on 10.02.2026 in the motion list. <u>GRKP, J</u> Vns	